
2016113 Boland TSA Series
GD 10

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071026

TSA061170

TSA071026

TSA061170

GC

WP

GC

WP

Kiara CRONJE

Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

Emma TERBLANCHé

Kendra OLIVER 6-3

3

4
TSA070028
TSA070028

WP

EDEN

WP

EDEN

Kate OPPERMAN

Ile LATEGAN

Zoe WALKER

Julia SWART 8-1

OLIPHANT / OLIVER

LATEGAN / SWART

5-4

OLIPHANT / OLIVER

Bracket 2

CRONJE / TERBLANCHé

OPPERMAN / WALKER 5-4

OPPERMAN / WALKER
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